
MENU
CANAPES

M A I N

D E S S E R T
New york  chee secake  s erved  wi th

mixed  berr i e s  compote
Choco late  fudge  cake  wi th  vani l la  i c e

cream

Honey g lazed ham,  p ineapple  & cheese
Sushi  -  Kappa Maki

Avocado maki
Chicken maki
Salmon Maki

Chicken 65
Prawn 65

Marger i ta  Pizza
Chicken t ikka Pizza

Chicken burger  & Fries
Beef  burger  & Fries

Penne Arabiata

FOOD

Canapés will be served at 7:00 to 8:00
Mains & desert served between 8:00 to 9:30

Choose a from a mix of canapés, a main dish
and a desert of your choice. 



MENU
COCKTAILS M O C K T I A L

W I N E S
Sauvignon Blanc      

P inot  Grac io  
Rose

Mer lot
Malbec
Rio ja

Mimosa 
Moj i to   

Pass ionfruit  Mart ini  
Strawberry Daiquir i   

Margari ta     
Pina co lada   

Roy Rogers  
Cranberry Fizz  
Sunset  Beach 

Citrus  Magic  b lue  

DRINKS

125ml 175ml Bottle

6.45 7.75 23.50

7.50 8.50 24.50

6.99 7.50 24.50

6.99 7.50 24.50
7.99 8.99 25.75
8.99 9.50 35.50

6.99

6.99
6.99
7.50

7.99

8.50

8.50

7.99

7.50
7.50

S P I R I T S  
Vodka

Gin
Rum

Whiskey
Twqui la
Brandy

S O F T  D R I N K S

B E E R S
Asahi

San Migue l
Peroni

Ste l la  Arto i s

5.50
4.50
5.50

4.50

4.99

8.99

4.99

7.99

7.50

5.99

4.99

5.99

4.99

5.99

3.50

Coke
Orange  ju i ce  

Cloudy app le  ju ive
Homemade  Lemonade

Spr i te
Ginger  Beer 3.50


